
U17WE
9e Challenge Maître Marcel van Laecke
Sunday, 15 September 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BÖTING Charlotte SCLD BEL 10004 31/03/2010
2 BOUSSY Lili SMG GENT BEL 99999 19/05/2009
3 BRASSEUR Valentina CREB BEL 10015
4 DAIX Enora LMC BEL 99999 23/01/2008
5 GAUTHIER Babette LMC BEL 10006 03/07/2009
6 LEYSEN Elise RCSCCC BEL 10005 27/04/2008
7 LI Sheyla SKL BEL 99999 12/10/2011
8 LONGUEVILLE Feline SMG GENT BEL 99999 28/11/2011
9 MUYLLE Luisa SCLD BEL 10013 09/12/2009
10 NEERMAN Anna SCLD BEL 10003 20/06/2008
11 ROELS Kaat SMG GENT BEL 10007 03/06/2009
12 SCHMIT Faustine CREA BEL 10008 11/07/2008
13 SZEKERES Lily PARCIVAL BEL 69 29/04/2008
14 VAN CAUWENBERGE Lotte SCLD BEL 99999 16/07/2009
15 VAN PUT Elena SCLD BEL 10014 10/03/2009
16 VANDERHEYDEN Margaux ME BEL 10009 06/06/2008
17 VANDESANDE Martje EXCAL BEL 10016 15/01/2009
18 FERNANDEZ-RANADA Julia CEBA ESP 10012 09/12/2008
19 NAGY Annabella CEBA HUN 95 07/11/2008



3 pools
2 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SZEKERES Lily PARCIVAL BEL 69
2 NAGY Annabella CEBA HUN 95
3 NEERMAN Anna SCLD BEL 10003
4 BÖTING Charlotte SCLD BEL 10004
5 LEYSEN Elise RCSCCC BEL 10005
6 GAUTHIER Babette LMC BEL 10006
7 ROELS Kaat SMG GENT BEL 10007
8 SCHMIT Faustine CREA BEL 10008
9 VANDERHEYDEN Margaux ME BEL 10009
10 FERNANDEZ-RANADA Julia CEBA ESP 10012
11 MUYLLE Luisa SCLD BEL 10013
12 VAN PUT Elena SCLD BEL 10014
13 BRASSEUR Valentina CREB BEL 10015
14 VANDESANDE Martje EXCAL BEL 10016
15 LI Sheyla SKL BEL 99999
16 DAIX Enora LMC BEL 99999
17 LONGUEVILLE Feline SMG GENT BEL 99999
18 BOUSSY Lili SMG GENT BEL 99999
19 VAN CAUWENBERGE Lotte SCLD BEL 99999
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Strip 11

09:30

Referee(s):

DE PAUW Ellen (SMGDH / BEL)
SCHEURWEGEN Peter (SCLD / BEL)

VAN CAUWENBERGE Lotte SCLD / BEL

ROELS Kaat SMG GENT / BEL

SZEKERES Lily PARCIVAL / BEL

VAN PUT Elena SCLD / BEL

GAUTHIER Babette LMC / BEL

BRASSEUR Valentina CREB / BEL

LI Sheyla SKL / BEL

Strip 12

09:30

Referee(s):

FONTEYNE Christophe (SMGDH / BEL)

SCHMIT Faustine CREA / BEL

VANDESANDE Martje EXCAL / BEL

LEYSEN Elise RCSCCC / BEL

LONGUEVILLE Feline SMG GENT / BEL

MUYLLE Luisa SCLD / BEL

NAGY Annabella CEBA / HUN

Strip 13

09:30

Referee(s):

DE BOCK Cyrille (KSSMA / BEL)

BÖTING Charlotte SCLD / BEL

NEERMAN Anna SCLD / BEL

FERNANDEZ-RANADA Julia CEBA / ESP

DAIX Enora LMC / BEL

BOUSSY Lili SMG GENT / BEL

VANDERHEYDEN Margaux ME / BEL
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NEERMAN Anna SCLD BEL 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2 BRASSEUR Valentina CREB BEL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
3 SZEKERES Lily PARCIVAL BEL 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
4 ROELS Kaat SMG GENT BEL 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
5 BÖTING Charlotte SCLD BEL 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
6 LEYSEN Elise RCSCCC BEL 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
7T MUYLLE Luisa SCLD BEL 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
7T NAGY Annabella CEBA HUN 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
9 FERNANDEZ-RANADA Julia CEBA ESP 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
10 VAN PUT Elena SCLD BEL 3 0,50 16 21 -5 Advanced
11 SCHMIT Faustine CREA BEL 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
12 VANDERHEYDEN Margaux ME BEL 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
13 VANDESANDE Martje EXCAL BEL 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
14 LI Sheyla SKL BEL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
15 LONGUEVILLE Feline SMG GENT BEL 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Advanced
16 BOUSSY Lili SMG GENT BEL 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
17 GAUTHIER Babette LMC BEL 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Advanced
18 DAIX Enora LMC BEL 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
19 VAN CAUWENBERGE Lotte SCLD BEL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced



U17WE
Finals

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

1

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

1

Ref: BRISMÉE Estelle (BEL)

2

Ref: BRISMÉE Estelle (BEL)

3

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

1

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

2

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

3

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

4

Ref: POCKELE Joris (BEL)

5

Ref: POCKELE Joris (BEL)

6

Ref: DE PAUW Ellen (BEL)

7

Ref: DE PAUW Ellen (BEL)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

2

(9) FERNANDEZ-RANADA Julia
3

4

5

(12) VANDERHEYDEN Margaux
6

7

8

9

Ref: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

15

16

Table of 32

SCLD / BEL

LMC / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

(9) FERNANDEZ-RANADA Julia
CEBA / ESP

SCLD / BEL

SCLD / BEL

(12) VANDERHEYDEN Margaux
ME / BEL

EXCAL / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

PARCIVAL / BEL

(19) VAN CAUWENBERGE Lotte
SCLD / BEL

SKL / BEL

CREA / BEL

RCSCCC / BEL

CEBA / HUN

SCLD / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

LMC / BEL

CREB / BEL
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Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

1

Finals

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

1

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

1

Ref: BRISMÉE Estelle (BEL)

2

Ref: BRISMÉE Estelle (BEL)

3

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

4

Table of 8

SCLD / BEL

SCLD / BEL

SCLD / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

PARCIVAL / BEL

RCSCCC / BEL

CEBA / HUN

CREB / BEL
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NEERMAN Anna SCLD BEL 20/06/2008
2 NAGY Annabella CEBA HUN 07/11/2008
3T SZEKERES Lily PARCIVAL BEL 29/04/2008
3T BÖTING Charlotte SCLD BEL 31/03/2010
5 BRASSEUR Valentina CREB BEL
6 ROELS Kaat SMG GENT BEL 03/06/2009
7 LEYSEN Elise RCSCCC BEL 27/04/2008
8 MUYLLE Luisa SCLD BEL 09/12/2009
9 FERNANDEZ-RANADA Julia CEBA ESP 09/12/2008
10 VAN PUT Elena SCLD BEL 10/03/2009
11 SCHMIT Faustine CREA BEL 11/07/2008
12 VANDERHEYDEN Margaux ME BEL 06/06/2008
13 VANDESANDE Martje EXCAL BEL 15/01/2009
14 LI Sheyla SKL BEL 12/10/2011
15 LONGUEVILLE Feline SMG GENT BEL 28/11/2011
16 GAUTHIER Babette LMC BEL 03/07/2009
17 BOUSSY Lili SMG GENT BEL 19/05/2009
18 DAIX Enora LMC BEL 23/01/2008
19 VAN CAUWENBERGE Lotte SCLD BEL 16/07/2009
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRISMÉE Estelle BEL N Ref: 2
DE BOCK Cyrille BEL N 418672 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE PAUW Ellen BEL CA Ref: 1 Ref: 2
EIKELENBOOM Jeroen NED Ref: 2 Ref: 2
FONTEYNE Christophe BEL CA Ref: 1
FREMALLE Thierry BEL N 14903 Ref: 1
POCKELE Joris BEL N Ref: 2
SALOMON Laure FRA N Ref: 1
SCHEURWEGEN Peter BEL N Ref: 1
VAN LAECKE Gregory BEL N Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

BEL: 17 participants
ESP: 1 participants
HUN: 1 participants


